
Freshman's Day 25 February 2024 - INDOOR ARENA
8am Start

Rider No Class Name Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 50cm Andrews Emily Tanglewood Wendy
2 50cm Dennis Caitlin Deadly Daddy
3 50cm Byrne Jordan Heff
4 50cm Robertson Lexie Mullygrub
5 50cm Dennis Georgia JEWELRIO
6 50cm O'Donoghue Grace Star
7 50cm Barker Kelly French Tusson
8 50cm Payne Rebecca Sheza Lil Diamond Panther
9 50cm Harvey Alexis Misty

10 50cm Bell Natalie Reminiscence
11 50cm Robertson Molly Chrissy
12 50cm Allan Madison Talinga Lollipop

Rider No Class Name Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 60cm Scotney Lindsey O DONNELL
2 60cm Huppatz Brooke Jimmy's Secret (NZ)
3 60cm Barker Kelly The Full Monty
4 60cm Andrews Emily Tanglewood Wendy
5 60cm Mutimer Lisa ZARA
6 60cm Clark Kelli GO WEST RANGER
7 60cm Miller Anna TILLY
8 60cm Robertson Lexie Mullygrub
9 60cm Dennis Georgia JEWELRIO

10 60cm Dennis Caitlin Deadly Daddy
11 60cm O'Donoghue Grace Star
12 60cm Byrne Jordan Heff
13 60cm Harvey Alexis Misty
14 60cm Bell Natalie Reminiscence
15 60cm Robertson Molly Chrissy
16 60cm Allan Madison Talinga Lollipop
17 60cm Scotney Lindsey Cantali Candy Man
18 60cm Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO
19 60cm Barker Kelly French Tusson
20 60cm Andrews Emily Tanglewood Redgate



Rider No Class Name Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 70cm Dennis Georgia EDENVALE ORACHLE
2 70cm Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose
3 70cm Scotney Lindsey Cantali Candy Man
4 70cm Huppatz Brooke Jimmy's Secret (NZ)
5 70cm Clark Kelli GO WEST RANGER
6 70cm Mutimer Lisa ZARA
7 70cm Ruzsicska Karen KENNY
8 70cm Purdon Maya Wrenegade River
9 70cm Beasy Vicky Real Reason

10 70cm Payne Rebecca DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE
11 70cm Dennis Caitlin BART
12 70cm Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY
13 70cm Andrews Emily Tanglewood Redgate
14 70cm Miller Anna TILLY
15 70cm Bell Natalie Reminiscence
16 70cm Barker Kelly The Full Monty
17 70cm Huppatz Brooke LOOKATIM GO
18 70cm Scotney Lindsey O DONNELL

Rider No Class Name Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 80cm Beasy Vicky Real Reason
2 80cm Madalena Jade Bonnie
3 80cm Overall Ashleigh Checkmate D
4 80cm Purdon Lily HD Strike a Pose
5 80cm Ruzsicska Karen KENNY
6 80cm Payne Rebecca DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE
7 80cm Branson Harrison ROPER BAR BRUMBY
8 80cm Dennis Caitlin BART
9 80cm Martin Layne MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

10 80cm Purdon Maya Wrenegade River
11 80cm Barker Kelly The Full Monty
12 80cm Beasy Vicky Maverick



Rider No Class Name Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 90cm Martin Layne MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 
2 90cm Madalena Jade Bonnie
3 90cm Dennis Georgia EDENVALE ORACHLE
4 90cm Overall Ashleigh Checkmate D
5 90cm May Lalwa YANDALOO TARGETTE
6 90cm Beasy Vicky Maverick

Rider No Class Name Rider Surname Rider First Name Horse Name
1 1.00m May Lalwa YANDALOO TARGETTE
2 1.00m Madalena Jade Bonnie



Allan Madison Branson Harrison
Andrews Emily Dennis Georgia
Barker Kelly Dennis Caitlin
Beasy Vicky Huppatz Brooke
Bell Natalie Madalena Jade
Byrne Jordan Martin Layne
Clark Kelli Miller Anna
Harvey Alexis Mutimer Lisa
May Lalwa Payne Rebecca
O'Donoghue Grace Purdon Lily 
Overall Ashleigh Purdon Maya
Robertson Lexie
Robertson Molly
Ruzsicska Karen
Scotney Lindsey

SET UP PACK UP


